Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectix.co.uk
©2022 Connectix E&OE
Connectix Broadband Systems
©2024 Connectix E&OE VER 2.0
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2024 Connectix E&OE VER 2.0
The Unseen Fibre Optics (UFO) Button is designed to cover up any unsightly engineering works caused by drilling pass-through holes in walls.
Using a small 15mm drill hole, UFO cables can pass through the wall whilst using the UFO Button to provide an aesthetically pleasing finish on
either side. The UFO Button also enables a smooth pathway to maintain the correct bend radius, protecting the G.657.B3 fibre.
The UFO Mushroom enables a smooth pathway into the wall/hole whilst the button is a surface mounted solution where a pathway is not
required.
UFO System Tools & Accessories
UFO Button & UFO Mushroom
Connectix Broadband Systems
Features & Benefits
• Aesthetically pleasing Button to cover engineers 15mm drill holes
• Maintains bend radius of G.657.B3 Fibre
• Lightweight, easy to install
• White ABS UL94V0 fire resistant
• UV Stabilised
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Connectix UFO Button UFO-Button-01
Connectix UFO Mushroom UFO-MUSHROOM-01
MushroomButton
UFO Wand
Features & Benefits
• Easy to use wand tools assists fibre installation through walls
• White/Black PLA Material
• Modular for extra length
• Available in LC and SC option
• Protects connection as it passes through the wall
The UFO Wand is an accessory tool that assists the installer when passing UFO cable connectors through walls. The wand creates a protective
covering for the connector and helps protect the fibre from damage. Available for both LC or SC Connectors with modular extenders for extra
deep pass through areas.
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Connectix UFO Wand SC/APC Cable Tool UFO-010-001-01
Connectix UFO Wand LC/APC Cable Tool UFO-008-001-02
UFO Midspan Fibre Slitter Tool
Features & Benefits
• Eases UFO installation
• Available in 2 sizes:
Small - For cable up to 3.3mm
Large - For cable 2.9-6.8mm
• 6 different cable sizes within the slitter tool
The Connectix UFO Midspan Fibre Slitter Tools ease cable slitting during UFO install. The Small Slitter Tool is best suited for preparation of the
UFO midspan cable within a UFO Midspan/POE box up to 3.3mm. The Large Slitter Tool is best for thicker external or armored internal cable
2.9-6.8mm.
Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectix.co.uk
©2022 Connectix E&OE
Connectix Broadband Systems
©2024 Connectix E&OE VER 2.0
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2024 Connectix E&OE VER 2.0
UFO System Tools & Accessories
Connectix Broadband Systems
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Connectix UFO Midspan Slitter Tool (Small) UFO-001-004-01
Connectix UFO Midspan Slitter Tool (Large) UFO-001-004-02
UFO Hot Glue Gun
The Connectix UFO Hot Glue Solution utilises a portable, lightweight, cordless, hot glue gun for quick and easy installation of UFO Cable at any
level. It can be used in and around buildings and is suitable for multiple surface types. It is safe to use around carpeted, hard floor and wooden
surfaced areas. The glue gun battery power can last up to 3.5 hours (eco mode) with a rapid 3-minute warm up time. The Connectix Hot Glue
Gun can be used with standard 18-20V DeWalt, Makita, Milwaukee or Bosch 18V battery recharge units (with UFO Battery Adapter).
Features & Benefits
• Cheaper install costs. Per meter
• Quick glue stick reloads
• Quicker install time
• Quicker drying time
• Nil waste, reusable, deployable gun with rechargeable
batteries
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Connectix UFO Glue Gun Case Including , 1 x Glue Gun, 1 x Battery Unit, 1 x Charger UFO-GGK-01
Connectix UFO Glue Gun Battery Unit UFO-GGK-02
Connectix UFO Glue Gun Hotmelt Stick Gloss Surfaces - box of 174 UFO-GS-01
Connectix UFO Glue Gun Hotmelt Stick Matt Surfaces - box of 174 UFO-GS-02
The UFO Cold Cure Glue is a water based, multi-surface formula that is available in 30ml cartridges. The cartridges can be used with our UFO
Glue Gun or a simple plunger. All our cartridges come with a fine application nozzle in either 20SWG or 16 SWG for ease of install. Simply attach
the cartridge into our UFO Cold Cure gun, add your nozzle, and apply. Our UFO Cold Cure Glue can safely be painted over to match interior
paint styles or interior décor preferences specified.
UFO Cold Cure Glue
Features & Benefits
• White when wet but dries transparent
• Easy to paint over
• Water based
• Easy to apply
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
UFO Cold Cure Applicator UFO-CCGG-01
Connectix UFO Cold Cure Glue Cartridge 30ml UFO-CCC-30
Connectix UFO Fine Nozzles (pack of 25)    UFO-CCGGN-25
Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectix.co.uk
©2022 Connectix E&OE
Connectix Broadband Systems
©2024 Connectix E&OE VER 2.0
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2024 Connectix E&OE VER 2.0
UFO System Tools & Accessories
Connectix Broadband Systems
UFO Cable Securing Clips
UFO Nanoclips
Connectix UFO Nanoclips provide a neat, tidy and almost invisible finish. Their Barbed design grips into a substrate for a secure fixing and
holding of the UFO Cable. They are corrosion resistant and UV stable. They are suitable for indoor and outdoor use with a melting point of
>1200°C.  They are designed to hold 2mm and 3mm cables, and meet BSi and DIN classifications being 90 & 120 minute fire resistant. Available
in White, Black or Brown.
UFO Firefly
The UFO Firefly push grip cable ties are specifically designed for small diameter cables using an application tool, providing industrial strength
cable fixings and full compliance with BS7671 18th Edition and BS6701:A1.
Features & Benefits
• Compliant with BS6701:A1 and BS7671 18th Edition
• Fits 2 & 3mm cable
• Easy to install
• Corrosion resistant
• UV stable
Firefly Clip
Nanoclip
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Connectix UFO NanoclipTM, White 2mm - Pack of 100 UFO-001-005-02
Connectix UFO NanoclipTM, Black 2mm - Pack of 100 UFO-001-005-09
Connectix UFO NanoclipTM, Brown2mm - Pack of 100 UFO-001-005-21
Connectix UFO NanoclipTM, White 3mm - Pack of 100 UFO-001-006-02
Connectix UFO Firefly Clip Pushing Tool UFO-FF-PT
Connectix UFO Firefly Clips (Pack of 100) UFO-001-004-10